

ê

ITEM NO.23

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).321-322/2012

KULDEEP GANPAT RAGDE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DASHRATH & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment  
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 5207-5208 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 03/12/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Anruddha Rajput,adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair

Mr.Aniruddha P.Mayee,adv.  
Mr.Charudata Mahindrakar,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Id.counsel for the petitioner is present. None for the  
respondent.

List again on 22.1.2014.

|  
|

|  
|

| (M.K.HANJURA)  
| Registrar

|  
|

SB